
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2023 –  
FEBRUARY  
2024 

FEBRUARY- 
JULY 
2024 

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

GUITAR TUITION 
TIME
12:00-18:00 Wednesday

16:00–18:00 Thursday

AGE
5 - 12 years

LOCATION
 Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

COST
 CHF 68 per 30 minute 
private lesson

CONDITIONS
Lessons must be booked for the 
 entire semester.  

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



GUITAR TUITION
The Swiss International Music School GmbH offers children professional and structured guitar lessons. 
Their curriculum guides students to become confident and enthusiastic guitarists who can express 
themselves musically. Students are given freedom in regards to the songs, materials, topics and styles 
they want to study. An introductory guitar program would cover: correct hand and body positioning, 
tuning the guitar, music reading in the 1st position, chord  and guitar rhythm studies, guitar technique, 
music notation, guitar care and maintenance. 

Taras Mogylevskiy received his Masters degree in 'Guitar Performance and Teaching' in 2005. His primary 
goal is to give his students a rewarding experience with the guitar while keeping his lessons fun and 
effective.

  30 or 45 Minute classes available
  Opportunity for school performances, creating a school band and studio recital (optional)
  Preparation for ABRSM guitar exams at any level
  Bilingual teacher (English / Russian)
   Individual teaching tailored for the child
  Guitars can be borrowed for a trial lesson and rented or purchased from the music school. 
  
Course availability 
-Lessons must be booked for the entire semester.  
-First priority is given to children already taking lessons.
-A waiting list is possible. Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and guitar books. Examinations 
are not compulsory. 
-At the end of the school year SIMS run their own concert. It is optional for parents to sign their 
children up. The SIMS concert is completely externally organised and it is not the responsibility of 
Tandem IMS to share information, promote or support the running of the event.



Wednesday  12:00 - 18:00 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2023 /  
2024
4.10.23

FRENCH CAMP

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2024
19.6.24

SPORTS DAY

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JULY

WEEKS 20 × 30 minute lessons WEEKS  16 × 30 minute lessons

COST 1'360 CHF .– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes) COST 1'088 CHF .– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes)

Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

Thursday  16:00 - 18:00 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2023 /  
2024
5.10.23

FRENCH CAMP

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2024

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

WEEKS 19 × 30 minute lessons WEEKS  13 × 30 minute lessons

COST 1'292 CHF .– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes) COST 884 CHF .– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes)

30
6

1

10

4

6

7

13

8

17

20

15

24

27

31

6

3 10
15 22

5 19 26
3

7

2

11

26

7

1

14

9

18

14

21

25

28

23

7 21
4

16 23
6

28

13

25
8

13

17

5

31

30
21

8

29

11 18

30

GUITAR TUITION

2922 29

20

20 27

20 2713


