AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS

AUGUST 2023 – FEBRUARY 2024

FEBRUARY-JULY 2024

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY



GUITAR TUITION

TIME 12:00-18:00 Wednesday 16:00-18:00 Thursday

AGE **5 - 12 years**

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zürich

CHF 68 per 30 minute private lesson

CONDITIONS

Lessons must be booked for the entire semester.

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch





GUITAR TUITION

The **Swiss International Music School GmbH** offers children professional and structured guitar lessons. Their curriculum guides students to become confident and enthusiastic guitarists who can express themselves musically. Students are given freedom in regards to the songs, materials, topics and styles they want to study. An introductory guitar program would cover: correct hand and body positioning, tuning the guitar, music reading in the 1st position, chord and guitar rhythm studies, guitar technique, music notation, guitar care and maintenance.

<u>Taras Mogylevskiy</u> received his Masters degree in 'Guitar Performance and Teaching' in 2005. His primary goal is to give his students a rewarding experience with the guitar while keeping his lessons fun and effective.

- 30 or 45 Minute classes available
- Opportunity for school performances, creating a school band and studio recital (optional)
- Preparation for ABRSM guitar exams at any level
- Bilingual teacher (English / Russian)
- Individual teaching tailored for the child
- Guitars can be borrowed for a trial lesson and rented or purchased from the music school.

Course availability

- -Lessons must be booked for the entire semester.
- -First priority is given to children already taking lessons.
- -A waiting list is possible. Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and guitar books. Examinations are not compulsory.
- -At the end of the school year SIMS run their own concert. It is optional for parents to sign their children up. The SIMS concert is completely externally organised and it is not the responsibility of Tandem IMS to share information, promote or support the running of the event.





GUITAR TUITION

Wednesday 12:00 - 18:00

SEMESTER 1						
DATES 2023 / 2024 4.10.23 FRENCH CAMP	AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB	30 6 4 1 6 10 7	25 8 13	20 15 20 24	22	29
WEEKS	20 × 3	0 m i	inut	e les	sson	S
COST	1'360	CHF	(CHF	68	-/30 minutes)

SEMESTER 2						
DATES 2024 19.6.24 SPORTS DAY	FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JULY	28 6 3 8 5 3	13	17 22		
WEEKS	16 × 3	0 m	inu	te le	SSO	ns
COST	1'088	СНЕ	(СНЕ	68.	.–/30 minutes)

Thursday 16:00 - 18:00

21	
DATES AUG 31 2023 / 2024 SEP 7 14 21 28 5.10.23 DCT 5 26 FRENCH CAMP NOV 2 9 23 30 DEC 7 14 21 JAN 11 18 25 FEB 1 8	
WEEKS 19 × 30 minute lessons	
1'292 CHF (CHF 68/30 minu	ıtes)

SEMESTER 2	
DATES 2024	FEB 29 MAR 7 21 APR 4 11 18 MAY 16 23 30 JUN 6 13 20 27
WEEKS	13 × 30 minute lessons
COST	884 CHF (CHF 68/30 minutes)



